KA455 - KIDS FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

KA455 KIDS FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B slack B Light Royal Blue

. Navy

6/8
20
49.50
39.00
45.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

80% combed cotton/20% polyester
Brushed fleece

Contrast neck tape

Honeycomb lined hood

Kangaroo pocket

Ribbed pocket trim, cuffs and waistband
Zip fastening

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Pakistan, Bangladesh

@0 A& X

52025 : p. 373
52024 : p. 646

8/10 10/12
20 20
54.50 59.50
42.00 45.00
49.50 53.50
Oxford Grey . Red

12/14
20
64.50
48.00
57.50

[ white
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